Esc. BI/S de S. Roque do Pico

P-9940 S. Roque do Pico

Ano Letivo
2023/2024

Untis 2023

SOL

EDUCADORA: EDUARDA PEIXOTO

Segunda

Terca

Quarta

Quinta

Sexta

8:50
9:35

9:55
10:40

10:40
11:25

11:25
12:10

ATV2 -PRE
S1-ED2

ATV1 -PRE
S1-ED2

ATV2 -PRE
S1-ED2

ATV1 -PRE
S1-ED2

ATV1 -PRE
S1-ED2

12:10
13:15

13:15
14:00

14:15
15:00

15:05
15:50

ATV1 -PRE
S1-ED2

ATELIES/ATIV.LUD.
S1-ED2

ATV1 -PRE
S1-ED2

ATV1 -PRE
S1-ED2

ATELIES/ATIV.LUD.

S1-ED2

ATELIES/ATIV.LUD.
S1-ED2

ATV1 -PRE
S1-ED2

ATV1 -PRE
S1-ED2

15:50
16:35

Um Bom Ano Letivo!



